
Year 11 2017/18 Summer Exams 2018 

Day Date

Exam 

Session

Exam 

duration Subject

Spec 

Code A/B Unit Code

Tues 17 April 2018 All day All day Art 8201 Aqa 8202/X

Wed 17 April 2018 All day All day Art 8201 Aqa 8202/X

Mon 14 May 2018 am 1hr 30m Computer Science J276A OCR 1

Tues 15 May 2018 am 35m / 45m French Listening 8658 AQA  8658/L 1

Tues 15 May 2018 am 45m / 60m French Reading 8658 AQA 8658/R 3

Tues 15 May 2018 pm 1hr 45m Biology 8461 AQA 8461/1

Tues 15 May 2018 pm 1hr 15m

Combined 

Science Trilogy 

Bio 8464 AQA 8464/B/1

Wed 16 May 2018 am 1hr 45m PE GCSE 1PE01 Edexcel 1PEO 01

Thurs 17 May 2018 am 1hr 45m Chemistry 8462 AQA 8462/1

Thurs 17 May 2018 am 1hr 15m

Combined 

Science Trilogy 

Chem 8464 AQA 8464/C/1

Thurs 17 May 2018 pm 1hr 30m Computer Science J276A OCR 2

Fr 18 May 2018 am

1hr / 

1hr15m French Writing 8658 AQA 8658/W 4

Fri 18 May 2018 pm 1hr 30m Drama J316b OCR 4

Fri 18 May 2018 pm 1hr 15m PE GCSE 1PE02 Edexcel 2

Mon 21 May 2018 am 1hr 30m Sociology 4190 AQA 41901

Tues 22 May 2018 am 1hr 45m English Literature 8702 AQA 8702/1

Tues 22 May 2018 pm 1hr 30m Geography A 8035 AQA 8035 1

Wed 23 May 2018 am 45m Business 2BSO1 Edexcel 5BS01 01

Wed 23 May 2018 pm 1hr 45m Physics 8463 AQA 8463/1

Wed 23 May 2018 pm 1hr 15m

Combined 

Science Trilogy 

Phys 8464 AQA 8464/P/1

Thurs 24 May 2018 am 1hr 30 m Maths 1MA1 Edexcel 1MA1 1

Fri 25 May 2018 am 2hr 15m English Literature 8702 AQA 8702/2

Fri 25 May 2018 pm 1hr 30m Sociology 4190 AQA 41902

Mon 04 June 2018 am 1hr

History B (SHP) 

option AF OCR 21

Mon 04 June 2018 pm 1hr 30m Media Studies

4810  

(4812 AQA 48101

Tues 05 June 2018 am 1hr 45m

English Lang 8700 AQA 8700/1

Tues 05 June 2018 pm 1hr 30m Geography A 8035 AQA 8035 2

Wed 06 June 2018 pm 1hr 30m Business 2BSO1 Edexcel 5BSO3 01

Wed 06 June 2018 pm 1hr 15m Music C660U30 Eduqas C660U30-1

Thurs 07 June 2018 am 1hr 30m Maths Edexcel 1MA1 2

Fri 08 June 2018 am 1hr 45m
English Lang 8700 AQA 8700/2
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Fri 08 June 2018 pm 1hr 45m

History B (SHP) 

option AF J411 AF OCR 11

Mon 11 June 2018 am 1hr 45m Biology 8461 AQA 8461/2

Mon 11 June 2018 am 1hr 15m

Combined 

Science Trilogy 

Bio 8464 AQA 8464/B/2

Mon 11 June 2018 pm 1hr 15m Geography A 8035 AQA 8035 3

Tues 12 June 2018 am 1hr 30m Maths Edexcel 1MA1 3

Tues 12 June 2018 pm 1hr 45m

History B (SHP) 

option AF OCR 39

Wed 13 June 2018 am 1hr 45m Chemistry 8462 AQA 8462/2

Wed 13 June 2018 am 1hr 15m

Combined 

Science Trilogy 

Chem 8464 AQA 8464/C/2

Wed 13 June 2018 pm 1hr 15m

Health & Social 

Care (single ) 4822 AQA 48201

Wed 13 June 2018 pm 1hr 15m

Health & Social 

Care (double ) 4824 AQA 48201

Thurs 14 June 2018 pm 2 hrs

Resistant 

Materials 4560 AQA 45601

Fri 15 June 2018 am 1hr 45m Physics 8463 AQA 8463/2

Fri 15 June 2018 am 1hr 15m

Combined 

Science Trilogy 

Phys 8464 AQA 8464/P/2

Tues 19 June 2018 am 1hr 30m

Hospitality & 

Catering A Level 

1/2 Award 5569QA Eduqas 5569UA 01

Tues 19 June 2018 am 1hr 30m

Maths - Level 2 

Certificate in 

Further Maths 8360 AQA 83601

Tues 19 June 2018 pm 1hr 15m

Health & Social 

Care (Dbl) 4824 AQA 48203

Thurs 21 June 2017 am 1hr30 / 2hr Maths Statistics 2ST01 Edexcel 5ST01 F & H 

Thurs 21 June 2018 pm 2hr

Maths - Level 2 

Certificate in 

Further Maths AQA 83602

clash more 

information to 

follow
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